Fanshawe Invitational XC - Men 8K

Final Team Results
October 05, 2019

Team - Fanshawe College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 25 Team Score (times):

O 00N UL B WN -

Team - St Clair College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (times):

B WN PR

Team - Sheridan College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times):

v b WON R

Name

Sandy Freeland
Patrick Smith
Luke Groulx

Lucas Salazar-Reid
Brent Smalley
John Berthelot

Levi Shimer-Whitehead

Dion Killens
Dean Vanherpe

Name

Carter Free

Tyler Jones

Rick Nepomuceno
Tyler Tofflemire

Name
Cole Bond
Cameron Ross

David Domodossola

Jacob Dayot
Quinn Middleton

1:45:38 Ave Time: 26:24
O'All Place

2

4

9

10

11

12

More Than 6
More Than 6
More Than 6

1:45:40 Ave Time: 26:25
O'All Place

1

5

7

21

1:50:57 Ave Time: 27:44
O'All Place

8

13

15

18

20

Cumulative Place
2

6

15

25

36

48

Cumulative Place
1

6

13

34

Cumulative Place
8

21

36

54

74

Time

25:36
25:54
27:01
27:06
27:09
27:25
27:41
27:56
28:25

Time

24:29
26:02
26:17
28:51

Time

26:44
27:30
28:14
28:29
28:48

Cumulative Time
25:36

51:31

1:18:32

1:45:38

2:12:48

2:40:13

3:07:55

3:35:51

4:04:17

Cumulative Time
24:29

50:32

1:16:49

1:45:40

Cumulative Time
26:44

54:14

1:22:28

1:50:57

2:19:46

Time Back
00:00
00:17
01:24
01:29
01:32
01:48
02:04
02:19
02:48

Time Back
00:00
01:33
01:48
04:21

Time Back
00:00
00:46
01:30
01:44
02:04
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Team - Humber College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 73 Team Score (times):

N oo, W R

Team - Georgian College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times):

AUl WN -

Team - Cambrian College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 116 Team Score (times):

A WN B

Eamon Hillis
James Ferguson
Nathan Brown
Edward Lim

Name

Cole Czuchnicki
Addison Nixon
Peter Wilson
Mike Mathews
Robert Payne
Aaron Aylward

Mohammed Mundhir

Name

Michael Maclnnes
Tyler Thomson
Jeffrey Scott
Nelvin Sen

Jordan Woolner
Dylan Keisler

Name

Eric Leishman
Erich Mundt
Brandon Murray
Aurel John Fox

34

More Than 6
More Than 6
More Than 6

1:53:45 Ave Time: 28:26
O'All Place

14

17

19

23

28

29

More Than 6

1:59:35 Ave Time: 29:53
O'All Place
16
25
26
48
49
53

1:57:27 Ave Time: 29:21
O'All Place
3
32
40
41

108

Cumulative Place
14

31

50

73

101

130

Cumulative Place
16

41

67

115

164

217

Cumulative Place
3

35

75

116

30:05
30:41
31:50
31:57

Time

27:35
28:15
28:43
29:10
29:36
29:36
30:10

Time

28:15
29:12
29:19
32:47
32:49
33:22

Time

25:44
29:55
30:51
30:55

2:49:51
3:20:33
3:52:23
4:24:20

Cumulative Time
27:35

55:51

1:24:35

1:53:45

2:23:21

2:52:57

3:23:08

Cumulative Time
28:15

57:28

1:26:48

1:59:35

2:32:24

3:05:47

Cumulative Time
25:44

55:40

1:26:32

1:57:27

03:20
03:57
05:06
05:13

Time Back
00:00
00:40
01:08
01:34
02:00
02:01
02:35

Time Back
00:00
00:57
01:03
04:31
04:33
05:07

Time Back
00:00
04:11
05:06
05:10



Marc-Andre Maisonneuve

Brennan Gregoire
Mayson Stencill

Team - Fleming Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 137 Team Score (times):

A WN R

Team - Conestoga College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times):

N oo bW N e

Team - Centennial College Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 146 Team Score (times):

A WN PR

Name

Daniel Sellers
Nicklas Bickerstaffe
Matthew Houzlet
Mike Wilson

Name

Mike Diaz

Conor MacPherson
Aidan Rutherford
Kurtis Gobbi

Aden Cormier
Aaron Damaren
Ryan Perry

Name

Matthew Lozano
Taranjeet Singh
Ceo Lam
Sahabject Singh

42
55
More Than 6

2:03:43 Ave Time: 30:55
O'All Place
22
27
31
57

2:01:21 Ave Time: 30:20

O'All Place

24

33

38

44

46

50

More Than 6

2:05:47 Ave Time: 31:26
O'All Place
6
36
45
59

158
213

Cumulative Place
22

49

80

137

Cumulative Place
24

57

95

139

185

235

Cumulative Place
6

42

87

146

31:30
34:25
34:40

Time

29:08
29:32
29:48
35:12

Time

29:11
30:00
30:38
31:32
31:34
32:51
35:31

Time

26:06
30:22
31:34
37:44

2:28:58
3:03:23
3:38:04

Cumulative Time
29:08

58:41

1:28:30

2:03:43

Cumulative Time
29:11

59:11

1:29:49

2:01:21

2:32:56

3:05:47

3:41:19

Cumulative Time
26:06

56:29

1:28:03

2:05:47

05:45
08:41
08:56

Time Back
00:00
00:23
00:40
06:04

Time Back
00:00
00:49
01:27
02:21
02:23
03:40
06:20

Time Back
00:00
04:16
05:28
11:38



Team - Mohawk College Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (times):
Name

Carter Rudge

Josh Boisvert

Ryna Herd

Liam Bootsma

Brian Knechtel

Antonio Fricano

Dexton Leslie

N oo b WN R

2:04:10 Ave Time: 31:02

O'All Place
35

39

43

47

54

58

More Than 6

Team - Wilfred Laurier - Brantford Finish Position- 11

Team Score (places): 170 Team Score (times):
Name

Ahad Naim

Adam Kislinsky

Martin Mejia

Aravinth Mohon

Kunal Lalvani

Diego Molina

A Uk, WN -

Team - Redeemer University College

Name
1 James Scott
2 Micah Westerveld
3 Pieter Frielink

Team - Seneca College

Name
1 Yanathan Zenebe
2 Mauricio Hernandez-Perez
3 Kwesi Kwarko-Fosu

2:06:16 Ave Time: 31:34

O'All Place
30
37
51
52
56
60

O'All Place

Less Than 4
Less Than 4
Less Than 4

O'All Place

Less Than 4
Less Than 4
Less Than 4

Cumulative Place
35

74

117

164

218

276

Cumulative Place
30

67

118

170

226

286

Cumulative Place

Cumulative Place

Time

30:12
30:42
31:30
31:44
33:33
36:15
37:37

Time

29:47
30:27
32:59
33:02
34:34
45:37

Time

29:06
30:39
31:06

Time

31:48
32:41
34:10

Cumulative Time
30:12

1:00:55

1:32:25

2:04:10

2:37:43

3:13:58

3:51:36

Cumulative Time
29:47

1.00:14

1:33:13

2:06:16

2:40:50

3:26:27

Cumulative Time
29:06

59:46

1:30:52

Cumulative Time
31:48

1:04:30

1:38:40

Time Back
00:00
00:29
01:17
01:31
03:20
06:02
07:25

Time Back
00:00
00:40
03:12
03:15
04:46
15:49

Time Back
00:00
01:33
01:59

Time Back
00:00
00:53
02:22



Team - George Brown College
Name O'All Place Cumulative Place Time Cumulative Time Time Back
1 Arsalan Khan Less Than 4 37:44 37:44 00:00



